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                     Trinity Mile-High XC Invitational 
                    Hosted by Trinity Christian Schools 
      Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University, Prescott, AZ - 09/29/2018 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 1  Boys 5K Run 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2966 Emery Bird                JR Jones-Gordon       18:41.1  6:01  
    2    2  7937 Trenton Stafford          SR Trinity            19:52.1  6:24  
    3    3  2943 Brynton Skouson           SO Heritage Mesa      20:16.7  6:32  
    4    4  2870 Harrison Witmer           JR Arizona Arts       20:19.3  6:33  
    5    5  2952 Logan Whiting             JR Heritage QC        20:23.3  6:34  
    6    6  2862 Santino Cardenas          FR Arizona Arts       20:29.9  6:36  
    7    7  2981 Jay-Ar Gloria             JR Madison Highland   20:54.6  6:44  
    8    8  2951 John Schlerf              FR Heritage QC        21:15.8  6:51  
    9    9  2949 John Martinez             JR Heritage QC        21:20.1  6:52  
   10   10  2906 Carlos Houge              FR Canyon State       21:36.4  6:58  
   11   11  2910 Jose Padilla              JR Canyon State       21:38.1  6:58  
   12   12  7930 Josiah Kottman            FR Trinity            21:42.0  7:00  
   13   13  2920 Jaydon Tanler             SO Caurus Academy     21:43.6  7:00  
   14   14  2948 Jacob Forsgren            FR Heritage QC        21:49.5  7:02  
   15   15  2980 Simon Bowen               SR Madison Highland   22:03.7  7:07  
   16   16  7934 Jacob Roundy              FR Trinity            22:04.8  7:07  
   17   17  7932 Cole Randolph             SR Trinity            22:09.5  7:08  
   18   18  2964 Ben Agnew                 JR Jones-Gordon       22:11.7  7:09  
   19   19  2982 Saul Guillen              SO Madison Highland   22:26.8  7:14  
   20   20  2961 Aiden Holt                SO Highland Prep      22:42.8  7:19  
   21       2972 Jacob Ortiz               FR Lincoln Prep       22:48.0  7:21  
   22   21  7921 Xavier Martin             SO South Ridge        22:48.4  7:21  
   23   22  2884 Trevor Collins            FR BASIS Scottsdale   22:48.8  7:21  
   24   23  7936 Nathan Stafford           SO Trinity            22:50.8  7:22  
   25   24  2968 Griffin Kimble            SR Jones-Gordon       23:04.9  7:26  
   26   25  2890 Nishant Kannan            SR BASIS Scottsdale   23:13.4  7:29  
   27   26  2907 Daniel Lopez              SO Canyon State       23:14.8  7:29  
   28   27  2987 Zach Markewicz            JR Madison Highland   23:20.4  7:31  
   29   28  2959 Logan Delise              FR Highland Prep      23:23.8  7:32  
   30   29  2902 Alexander Coronado        JR Canyon State       23:31.3  7:35  
   31   30  7938 Eli Timm                  JR Trinity            23:38.4  7:37  
   32   31  2940 Spencer Hamilton          SO Heritage Mesa      23:39.2  7:37  
   33   32  2962 Cesar Murphy              FR Highland Prep      23:51.2  7:41  
   34   33  2863 Derick Claes              JR Arizona Arts       23:55.0  7:42  
   35   34  2939 Markus Gregg              FR Heritage Mesa      23:56.7  7:43  
   36   35  2919 Jordan Perry              SO Caurus Academy     24:02.0  7:45  
   37   36  7935 Shayne Scates             JR Trinity            24:04.7  7:45  
   38   37  2935 Austin Blundell           FR Heritage Mesa      24:05.3  7:46  
   39   38  2941 Joshua Mortensen          SO Heritage Mesa      24:07.4  7:46  
   40   39  7918 Javier Fimbres            SO South Ridge        24:20.4  7:51  
   41   40  2883 Anthony Chen              SR BASIS Scottsdale   24:22.5  7:51  
   42   41  2985 Eliel Leon                SO Madison Highland   24:28.9  7:53  
   43   42  2868 Dylan Swartz              SO Arizona Arts       24:30.3  7:54  
   44   43  2903 Robert Crachiloa          SO Canyon State       24:32.8  7:55  
   45   44  2908 Fabian Medina             FR Canyon State       24:35.0  7:55  
   46   45  2965 Mick Bahu                 SO Jones-Gordon       24:36.0  7:56  
   47   46  2967 Braum Kimble              SR Jones-Gordon       24:37.4  7:56  
   48   47  2986 William Malek             FR Madison Highland   24:39.2  7:57  
   49   48  2953 Josh Wilhelmsen           FR Heritage QC        24:44.0  7:58  
   50   49  2867 Ian Nussdorfer            FR Arizona Arts       24:45.3  7:59  
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                     Trinity Mile-High XC Invitational 
                    Hosted by Trinity Christian Schools 
      Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University, Prescott, AZ - 09/29/2018 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 1  Boys 5K Run 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   50  2915 Dominic Balistrieri        8 Caurus Academy     24:47.1  7:59  
   52   51  2914 Toriano Adame             FR Caurus Academy     24:48.6  8:00  
   53   52  2898 Timothy Sullivan          SR BASIS Scottsdale   25:02.9  8:04  
   54   53  2917 Johnathon Everson         SO Caurus Academy     25:05.4  8:05  
   55   54  2934 Clayton Anderson          SR Heritage Mesa      25:09.0  8:06  
   56   55  2963 Ayden Tucker              FR Highland Prep      25:22.1  8:10  
   57   56  2891 Logan Lu                  SO BASIS Scottsdale   25:27.4  8:12  
   58   57  2960 Dominik Diaz              FR Highland Prep      25:31.2  8:13  
   59       2993 Aristen Howard            JR Salt River         25:39.0  8:16  
   60   58  2894 Dillan Patel              FR BASIS Scottsdale   25:42.0  8:17  
   61   59  2889 Adam Hoffmeister          JR BASIS Scottsdale   25:45.9  8:18  
   62       7929 Steven Kistler            SO Trinity            25:47.1  8:18  
   63   60  2984 Zachary Larger            JR Madison Highland   25:48.4  8:19  
   64   61  2865 Niklas Doyle              SR Arizona Arts       25:48.9  8:19  
   65       2925 Gabriel Timblin           JR Faith Christian    25:49.3  8:19  
   66   62  2918 Noah Fletcher              7 Caurus Academy     25:49.6  8:19  
   67       2983 Ian Larger                SO Madison Highland   25:50.5  8:20  
   68       2928 Matthew Syms              SR Herberger Young    25:54.1  8:21  
   69   63  2905 Juan Carlos Garcia-Gonz   SR Canyon State       25:55.1  8:21  
   70   64  2864 Vincent Claes             FR Arizona Arts       26:07.5  8:25  
   71       2909 Nathan Ortiz              JR Canyon State       26:15.4  8:28  
   72       7931 Ethan Morse               JR Trinity            26:16.2  8:28  
   73   65  2936 Efrain Canizales          SO Heritage Mesa      26:25.4  8:31  
   74       2942 Jarom Reynolds            SO Heritage Mesa      26:27.9  8:32  
   75       2995 Sabin Miguel              JR Salt River         26:30.0  8:32  
   76       2885 Logan Conway              FR BASIS Scottsdale   26:33.4  8:33  
   77       2938 Kevin Flores              SO Heritage Mesa      26:34.6  8:34  
   78       2869 Brian Terasaki            JR Arizona Arts       26:50.1  8:39  
   79       2937 Ethan Csader              JR Heritage Mesa      26:50.4  8:39  
   80   66  7920 Roque Lopez               SO South Ridge        27:03.9  8:43  
   81       2924 Noah Ried                 SO Faith Christian    27:07.6  8:44  
   82   67  2950 Blake Palmer              SO Heritage QC        27:18.8  8:48  
   83       7928 Brandon Hughbanks         FR Trinity            27:23.0  8:49  
   84   68  7922 Amador Miramontes         SO South Ridge        27:43.1  8:56  
   85       2886 Varun Dillibabu            8 BASIS Scottsdale   27:43.8  8:56  
   86       2944 Benjamin Zayas Abril      SO Heritage Mesa      28:07.7  9:04  
   87       2893 Harrison Miao             SR BASIS Scottsdale   28:34.1  9:12  
   88       2871 Sai Srihaas Potu          SO BASIS Peoria       28:58.6  9:20  
   89   69  2916 Kyle Bristow              SO Caurus Academy     28:58.9  9:20  
   90       7913 Anthony Enriquez          JR Sequoia Pathway    29:05.7  9:22  
   91       2899 Ethan Wilk                SO BASIS Scottsdale   29:37.9  9:33  
   92       2901 Charles Briggs            JR Canyon State       29:53.6  9:38  
   93       2866 Sydney Missen             FR Arizona Arts       30:10.0  9:43  
   94       2896 Aaron Sakai               SO BASIS Scottsdale   30:31.9  9:50  
   95       2904 Marcus Fenton             JR Canyon State       30:59.7  9:59  
   96       2996 Rudy Robledo              JR Salt River         31:22.6 10:06  
   97       2912 Nathaniel Zazueta         SR Canyon State       31:57.7 10:18  
   98   70  7919 Tyler Fisher              FR South Ridge        33:37.9 10:50  
   99       7914 Johnnie Enriquez          SO Sequoia Pathway    33:47.2 10:53  
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                     Trinity Mile-High XC Invitational 
                    Hosted by Trinity Christian Schools 
      Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University, Prescott, AZ - 09/29/2018 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    70  Trinity Christian           (  21:43.9  1:48:39.2   2:58.7) 
========================================== 
  1      2   7937 Trenton Stafford       SR   19:52.1 
  2     12   7930 Josiah Kottman         FR   21:42.0 
  3     16   7934 Jacob Roundy           FR   22:04.8 
  4     17   7932 Cole Randolph          SR   22:09.5 
  5     23   7936 Nathan Stafford        SO   22:50.8 
  6   ( 30)  7938 Eli Timm               JR   23:38.4 
  7   ( 36)  7935 Shayne Scates          JR   24:04.7 
 
  2.    84  Heritage Queen Creek        (  21:54.6  1:49:32.7   4:20.7) 
========================================== 
  1      5   2952 Logan Whiting          JR   20:23.3 
  2      8   2951 John Schlerf           FR   21:15.8 
  3      9   2949 John Martinez          JR   21:20.1 
  4     14   2948 Jacob Forsgren         FR   21:49.5 
  5     48   2953 Josh Wilhelmsen        FR   24:44.0 
  6   ( 67)  2950 Blake Palmer           SO   27:18.8 
 
  3.   109  Madison Highland Prep       (  22:38.9  1:53:14.4   3:34.3) 
========================================== 
  1      7   2981 Jay-Ar Gloria          JR   20:54.6 
  2     15   2980 Simon Bowen            SR   22:03.7 
  3     19   2982 Saul Guillen           SO   22:26.8 
  4     27   2987 Zach Markewicz         JR   23:20.4 
  5     41   2985 Eliel Leon             SO   24:28.9 
  6   ( 47)  2986 William Malek          FR   24:39.2 
  7   ( 60)  2984 Zachary Larger         JR   25:48.4 
 
  4.   119  Canyon State Academy        (  22:54.7  1:54:33.4   2:56.4) 
========================================== 
  1     10   2906 Carlos Houge           FR   21:36.4 
  2     11   2910 Jose Padilla           JR   21:38.1 
  3     26   2907 Daniel Lopez           SO   23:14.8 
  4     29   2902 Alexander Coronado     JR   23:31.3 
  5     43   2903 Robert Crachiloa       SO   24:32.8 
  6   ( 44)  2908 Fabian Medina          FR   24:35.0 
  7   ( 63)  2905 Juan Carlos Garcia-Gonzalez SR   25:55.1 
 
  5.   134  Arizona School for the Arts (  22:48.0  1:53:59.8   4:26.0) 
========================================== 
  1      4   2870 Harrison Witmer        JR   20:19.3 
  2      6   2862 Santino Cardenas       FR   20:29.9 
  3     33   2863 Derick Claes           JR   23:55.0 
  4     42   2868 Dylan Swartz           SO   24:30.3 
  5     49   2867 Ian Nussdorfer         FR   24:45.3 
  6   ( 61)  2865 Niklas Doyle           SR   25:48.9 
  7   ( 64)  2864 Vincent Claes          FR   26:07.5 
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                     Trinity Mile-High XC Invitational 
                    Hosted by Trinity Christian Schools 
      Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University, Prescott, AZ - 09/29/2018 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   134  Jones-Gordon                (  22:38.3  1:53:11.1   5:56.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2966 Emery Bird             JR   18:41.1 
  2     18   2964 Ben Agnew              JR   22:11.7 
  3     24   2968 Griffin Kimble         SR   23:04.9 
  4     45   2965 Mick Bahu              SO   24:36.0 
  5     46   2967 Braum Kimble           SR   24:37.4 
 
  7.   143  Heritage Mesa               (  23:13.1  1:56:05.3   3:50.7) 
========================================== 
  1      3   2943 Brynton Skouson        SO   20:16.7 
  2     31   2940 Spencer Hamilton       SO   23:39.2 
  3     34   2939 Markus Gregg           FR   23:56.7 
  4     37   2935 Austin Blundell        FR   24:05.3 
  5     38   2941 Joshua Mortensen       SO   24:07.4 
  6   ( 54)  2934 Clayton Anderson       SR   25:09.0 
  7   ( 65)  2936 Efrain Canizales       SO   26:25.4 
 
  8.   192  Highland Prep Surprise      (  24:10.3  2:00:51.1   2:48.4) 
========================================== 
  1     20   2961 Aiden Holt             SO   22:42.8 
  2     28   2959 Logan Delise           FR   23:23.8 
  3     32   2962 Cesar Murphy           FR   23:51.2 
  4     55   2963 Ayden Tucker           FR   25:22.1 
  5     57   2960 Dominik Diaz           FR   25:31.2 
 
  9.   195  BASIS Scottsdale            (  24:11.0  2:00:55.0   2:38.6) 
========================================== 
  1     22   2884 Trevor Collins         FR   22:48.8 
  2     25   2890 Nishant Kannan         SR   23:13.4 
  3     40   2883 Anthony Chen           SR   24:22.5 
  4     52   2898 Timothy Sullivan       SR   25:02.9 
  5     56   2891 Logan Lu               SO   25:27.4 
  6   ( 58)  2894 Dillan Patel           FR   25:42.0 
  7   ( 59)  2889 Adam Hoffmeister       JR   25:45.9 
 
 10.   202  Caurus Academy              (  24:05.4  2:00:26.7   3:21.8) 
========================================== 
  1     13   2920 Jaydon Tanler          SO   21:43.6 
  2     35   2919 Jordan Perry           SO   24:02.0 
  3     50   2915 Dominic Balistrieri     8   24:47.1 
  4     51   2914 Toriano Adame          FR   24:48.6 
  5     53   2917 Johnathon Everson      SO   25:05.4 
  6   ( 62)  2918 Noah Fletcher           7   25:49.6 
  7   ( 69)  2916 Kyle Bristow           SO   28:58.9 
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                     Trinity Mile-High XC Invitational 
                    Hosted by Trinity Christian Schools 
      Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University, Prescott, AZ - 09/29/2018 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   264  South Ridge                 (  27:06.8  2:15:33.7  10:49.5) 
========================================== 
  1     21   7921 Xavier Martin          SO   22:48.4 
  2     39   7918 Javier Fimbres         SO   24:20.4 
  3     66   7920 Roque Lopez            SO   27:03.9 
  4     68   7922 Amador Miramontes      SO   27:43.1 
  5     70   7919 Tyler Fisher           FR   33:37.9 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Lincoln Prep                
          2972 Jacob Ortiz FR 
 
Salt River                  
          2993 Aristen Howard JR,  2995 Sabin Miguel JR,  2996 Rudy Robledo JR 
 
Faith Christian Academy     
          2925 Gabriel Timblin JR,  2924 Noah Ried SO 
 
Herberger Young Scholars    
          2928 Matthew Syms SR 
 
BASIS Peoria                
          2871 Sai Srihaas Potu SO 
 
Sequoia Pathway Academy     
          7913 Anthony Enriquez JR,  7914 Johnnie Enriquez SO 
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                     Trinity Mile-High XC Invitational 
                    Hosted by Trinity Christian Schools 
      Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University, Prescott, AZ - 09/29/2018 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 2  Girls 5K Run 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2855 Grace Dietz               JR Arizona Arts       24:14.9  7:49  
    2       2977 Rose Lynn Ritter          SO Madison Highland   25:04.2  8:05  
    3       2974 Anna Foley                SO Madison Highland   25:17.9  8:09  
    4    2  2877 Julia Lace                SO BASIS Scottsdale   25:25.6  8:12  
    5    3  7926 Karis Orr                 FR Trinity            25:30.2  8:13  
    6    4  2879 Ocean Mayer                8 BASIS Scottsdale   26:41.5  8:36  
    7       2946 Melanee Ray               FR Heritage QC        27:34.5  8:53  
    8    5  2882 Nastasya Stanisic          8 BASIS Scottsdale   27:41.3  8:55  
    9       2957 Savannah Villasenor       FR Highland Prep      27:50.4  8:58  
   10       2927 Emily Tenaglia            SR Herberger Young    27:59.4  9:01  
   11    6  2856 Imogen Dietz               8 Arizona Arts       28:14.8  9:06  
   12    7  2858 Ava Newman                JR Arizona Arts       28:16.1  9:06  
   13    8  2932 Kali Shoemaker            FR Heritage Mesa      28:27.6  9:10  
   14    9  2854 Isabella Clendenen        SO Arizona Arts       28:44.8  9:16  
   15   10  2929 Jennine Frisina           SO Heritage Mesa      28:57.3  9:20  
   16   11  7924 Jesse Hix                 JR Trinity            29:01.4  9:21  
   17       2945 Ainsley Leavitt           SR Heritage QC        29:01.7  9:21  
   18   12  2861 Veera Schrey              JR Arizona Arts       29:05.1  9:22  
   19       2998 Alyssa Coryell            SO Sequoia Pathway    29:16.5  9:26  
   20   13  7927 Madsion Orr               SO Trinity            29:28.5  9:30  
   21   14  7923 Brooke Coyl               FR Trinity            29:33.2  9:31  
   22   15  2930 Sarah Gordon              JR Heritage Mesa      30:10.8  9:43  
   23   16  2931 Emma Huyter               JR Heritage Mesa      30:23.5  9:47  
   24   17  2873 Mary Calhoun              SR BASIS Scottsdale   30:34.5  9:51  
   25       2954 Alexis Erickson           FR Highland Prep      30:43.5  9:54  
   26   18  7925 Bethany Kottman           JR Trinity            30:49.1  9:56  
   27       2922 Myra Laroque              SO Faith Christian    30:54.3  9:57  
   28       2990 Geneva Enas               FR Salt River         31:17.5 10:05  
   29   19  2857 Rachel Gammill            SR Arizona Arts       31:50.5 10:15  
   30   20  2933 Sakue Wong                SR Heritage Mesa      32:17.7 10:24  
   31       2947 Bailey Richins            JR Heritage QC        32:24.6 10:26  
   32       2969 Paris Wingham             SR Joy Christian      32:26.9 10:27  
   33       2999 Lola Miller               SO Sequoia Pathway    32:27.4 10:27  
   34       2991 Ki-Ana Loring             JR Salt River         32:59.5 10:38  
   35   21  2881 Rayna Shah                SO BASIS Scottsdale   33:22.5 10:45  
   36   22  2872 Samantha Bloom            SO BASIS Scottsdale   33:35.1 10:49  
   37   23  2878 Stephanie Madura          SO BASIS Scottsdale   34:34.6 11:08  
   38       7917 Stephanie Saucedo         SO South Ridge        34:36.0 11:09  
   39       2978 Anai Urbieta              JR Madison Highland   35:04.9 11:18  
   40       2976 Ava Nichols               SO Madison Highland   36:07.0 11:38  
   41       7916 Marylyn Carrera Saucedo   FR South Ridge        36:11.3 11:39  
   42       2875 Mallory Isaacson          SO BASIS Scottsdale   36:40.4 11:49  
   43       2874 Loralai Colin              8 BASIS Scottsdale   36:43.9 11:50  
   44       2955 Esabella Gonzalez         FR Highland Prep      36:52.5 11:53  
   45       2921 Chloe Fritz               JR Faith Christian    38:10.3 12:18  
   46       2880 Elle Ostrosky             SO BASIS Scottsdale   38:31.0 12:24  
   47       2923 Aracely Montes            FR Faith Christian    39:26.1 12:42  
   48       2926 Carly Cairns              JR Herberger Young    40:03.8 12:54  
   49       2992 Kre Stewart               FR Salt River         40:49.9 13:09  
   50       3000 Melina Perez-Palomares    SR Sequoia Pathway    41:28.8 13:22  
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                     Trinity Mile-High XC Invitational 
                    Hosted by Trinity Christian Schools 
      Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University, Prescott, AZ - 09/29/2018 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 2  Girls 5K Run 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       2989 Azariah Carmelo           FR Salt River         41:51.2 13:29  
   52   24  2859 Ashley Zakiah Perez       FR Arizona Arts       43:49.6 14:07  
   53       2860 Audrey Salt               JR Arizona Arts       43:53.1 14:08  
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                     Trinity Mile-High XC Invitational 
                    Hosted by Trinity Christian Schools 
      Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University, Prescott, AZ - 09/29/2018 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    35  Arizona School for the Arts (  27:43.2  2:18:35.7   4:50.2) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2855 Grace Dietz            JR   24:14.9 
  2      6   2856 Imogen Dietz            8   28:14.8 
  3      7   2858 Ava Newman             JR   28:16.1 
  4      9   2854 Isabella Clendenen     SO   28:44.8 
  5     12   2861 Veera Schrey           JR   29:05.1 
  6   ( 19)  2857 Rachel Gammill         SR   31:50.5 
  7   ( 24)  2859 Ashley Zakiah Perez    FR   43:49.6 
 
  2.    49  BASIS Scottsdale            (  28:45.1  2:23:45.4   7:56.9) 
========================================== 
  1      2   2877 Julia Lace             SO   25:25.6 
  2      4   2879 Ocean Mayer             8   26:41.5 
  3      5   2882 Nastasya Stanisic       8   27:41.3 
  4     17   2873 Mary Calhoun           SR   30:34.5 
  5     21   2881 Rayna Shah             SO   33:22.5 
  6   ( 22)  2872 Samantha Bloom         SO   33:35.1 
  7   ( 23)  2878 Stephanie Madura       SO   34:34.6 
 
  3.    59  Trinity Christian           (  28:52.5  2:24:22.4   5:18.9) 
========================================== 
  1      3   7926 Karis Orr              FR   25:30.2 
  2     11   7924 Jesse Hix              JR   29:01.4 
  3     13   7927 Madsion Orr            SO   29:28.5 
  4     14   7923 Brooke Coyl            FR   29:33.2 
  5     18   7925 Bethany Kottman        JR   30:49.1 
 
  4.    69  Heritage Mesa               (  30:03.4  2:30:16.9   3:50.1) 
========================================== 
  1      8   2932 Kali Shoemaker         FR   28:27.6 
  2     10   2929 Jennine Frisina        SO   28:57.3 
  3     15   2930 Sarah Gordon           JR   30:10.8 
  4     16   2931 Emma Huyter            JR   30:23.5 
  5     20   2933 Sakue Wong             SR   32:17.7 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Madison Highland Prep       
          2977 Rose Lynn Ritter SO,  2974 Anna Foley SO,  2978 Anai Urbieta JR,  2976 Ava 
Nichols SO 
 
Heritage Queen Creek        
          2946 Melanee Ray FR,  2945 Ainsley Leavitt SR,  2947 Bailey Richins JR 
 
Highland Prep Surprise      
          2957 Savannah Villasenor FR,  2954 Alexis Erickson FR,  2955 Esabella Gonzalez 
FR 
 
Herberger Young Scholars    
          2927 Emily Tenaglia SR,  2926 Carly Cairns JR 
 
Sequoia Pathway Academy     
          2998 Alyssa Coryell SO,  2999 Lola Miller SO,  3000 Melina Perez-Palomares SR 
 
Faith Christian Academy     
          2922 Myra Laroque SO,  2921 Chloe Fritz JR,  2923 Aracely Montes FR 
 
Salt River                  
          2990 Geneva Enas FR,  2991 Ki-Ana Loring JR,  2992 Kre Stewart FR,  2989 
Azariah Carmelo FR 
 
Joy Christian               
          2969 Paris Wingham SR 
 
South Ridge                 
          7917 Stephanie Saucedo SO,  7916 Marylyn Carrera Saucedo FR 
 


